
Junior Boys 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Round - 1

Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Epsom College, Surrey

Cranmore School, Surrey

Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Cranmore School, Surrey

St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Oscar Thomson

Oak Wilkinson

Whitgift School, Surrey

Caterham School, Surrey

HENRY MORTON

Freddie IRWIN

Michael Ohlsson-Baskerville

City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Caterham School, Surrey

James WATKIN

Charlie Bourke

Alfie Mew

City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Caterham School, Surrey

Oxted School, Surrey

Toby Veale

Rhean Patel 

Max Halliday

Oxted School, Surrey

Whitgift School, Surrey

St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Jack Naidu

Rufus Wilcox

Ben Capra

Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

Oxted School, Surrey

Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

Ben Harper

Archie Burnett

Taiyain Lu

St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

Caterham School, Surrey

Ben Donovan

Charlie Atkinson

Tobias Moffat

Caterham School, Surrey

Caterham School, Surrey

Oxted School, Surrey

Ben ARMSTRONG

Lucas WAY

William Britton

City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Epsom College, Surrey

Tom Gordon-Steward

Jack Draper

Ishuer Najjhur

Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Spencer Braithwaite

Ben Cook

Freddie Rowcliffe

Epsom College, Surrey

St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Cranmore School, Surrey

Noah DEVILLIERS

Joe O'Conner

Alfie Murray

City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Whitgift School, Surrey

Oxted School, Surrey

Oliver Webb

Sebastian Smith

Toby Hamilton

Cranmore School, Surrey

Epsom College, Surrey

Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Lucian Watkins

Laith Watkins

Edward Smythe

Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Sam Stevens

Thomas Hennigan

Sam Hubber

St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Whitgift School, Surrey

Whitgift School, Surrey

Elijah Handyside

Caleb Johnson

Benjamin Hillsdon Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

Epsom College, Surrey

Ben Smith

Ethan Thuesen-Launberg

Henry Corrigall Cranmore School, Surrey

George Bone

Daniel Baker

Wilfred Hughes

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

1 of 9 12/10/2023, 18:54



Intermediate Boys 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Team Results

Name

Theo Tabraham Whitgift School, Surrey

School, County

Distance 4400m

Oliver Wheatley Cranmore School, Surrey

Michael Rode Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Jake Meyburgh St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Theo Liasides Cranmore School, Surrey

Joshua Emmerson Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Luca Fasciani St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Nikolai ILLIN City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Dylan Williams Whitgift School, Surrey

Tim Possadski St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Aidan Hannah Cranmore School, Surrey

Thomas Withers Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Edward Home St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Rafael Muller St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Bruno Bache Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Sam Saunders Cranmore School, Surrey

Owais KHAN City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Jared Taylor Whitgift School, Surrey

Ethan Else Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Nick Leung Caterham School, Surrey

Louis Peckham Whitgift School, Surrey

William Jones Caterham School, Surrey

Alex HUGHES City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Alex Burd Whitgift School, Surrey

Roddy Norris Caterham School, Surrey

Arthur Bache Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Leo Popov Caterham School, Surrey

2 of 9 12/10/2023, 18:54



Senior Boys 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Team Results

Name

Alexander Wood Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

School, County

Distance 5140m

Rio Mackrell Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Tom Cates Caterham School, Surrey

Ben Hilson Oxted School, Surrey

Matthew Armstrong Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Ben Whyatt Caterham School, Surrey

Sam Gill Caterham School, Surrey

Thomas Trusler Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Mattias McGill Oxted School, Surrey

Noah Laird Oxted School, Surrey

Thomas Veale Oxted School, Surrey

Ewan Murphy Oxted School, Surrey

Ted Nancarrow Oxted School, Surrey

Augustine Lewis Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Oliver Khiara Caterham School, Surrey

3 of 9 12/10/2023, 18:54



Junior Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

Florence Shade Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Tabby Tooke Croydon High School, Surrey

Lara Tombleson Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Zoe Allan St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Florence Tombleson Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Elouise Pike Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

Sophie Pollard Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Amelie Sowerby St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Holly Payne Croydon High School, Surrey

Poppy Owens Notre Dame, Surrey

Lisette Matthews Caterham School, Surrey

Poppy Traynier Croydon High School, Surrey

Mia Lennox Imbastari St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Madeline Sime Croydon High School, Surrey

Stephanie Johnston Notre Dame, Surrey

Saddie Casserley Caterham School, Surrey

Laura Sensier Caterham School, Surrey

Elena White Croydon High School, Surrey

Chloe Felstead Oxted School, Surrey

Alexandra O'Connor Epsom College, Surrey

Minnie Dunsire Moore Epsom College, Surrey

Emily Campbell St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Fiona Wong` Rosebery School, Surrey

Zoe Siu Croydon High School, Surrey

Isabella Stanton Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Grace Whitworth Rosebery School, Surrey

Amelie Geering St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Darci Vyvyan-Robinson Rosebery School, Surrey

Freya Else Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Ruby-May Barker Oxted School, Surrey

Vivien Casagranda Epsom College, Surrey

Hannah Stockwell Oxted School, Surrey

Olanna Brown Epsom College, Surrey

Jessica Fordham Rosebery School, Surrey

Izzy Godding Caterham School, Surrey

Rebecca Shackleton Epsom College, Surrey

Abi Williams Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

Izzy Crow Rosebery School, Surrey

Imogen WILSON City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Daisy Harrison Oxted School, Surrey

Katie JAMES City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Lotti Whitehead Oxted School, Surrey

Mia Heslop Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

Katarina Bettini St Teresa's School, Surrey

Elise SOUTHAM City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Teagan Hannig St Teresa's School, Surrey

Lulu Gibbs Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

Tessa Gerber St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Lila Unlu Epsom College, Surrey

Samantha Freeme Notre Dame, Surrey

Isabella Sladen St Teresa's School, Surrey

Natalia Odogwu St Teresa's School, Surrey

Bea Childs Notre Dame, Surrey

Ines De Unger St Teresa's School, Surrey

Amelia Hull Notre Dame, Surrey4 of 9 12/10/2023, 18:54



Junior Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

56

57

58 Eva DALTON-MERRINI City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Emily Kubale St Teresa's School, Surrey

Emilia Duthie Notre Dame, Surrey

5 of 9 12/10/2023, 18:54



Intermediate Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

Chloe Shipton St Teresa's School, Surrey

Isy Pauling Croydon High School, Surrey

Aida Palomares-DominguezCroydon High School, Surrey

Tara Ferguson St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Isabelle Wheeler Manor House School, Surrey

Lara Gowen Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Emily Collins St Teresa's School, Surrey

Josie Lawn Croydon High School, Surrey

Jessie Holder Croydon High School, Surrey

Eleanor Thompson Croydon High School, Surrey

Julia McDonnell Notre Dame, Surrey

Serena Gill Notre Dame, Surrey

Poppy Scott St Teresa's School, Surrey

Cayla Wimble St Teresa's School, Surrey

Sacha Clarke St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Darcey Arnold St Teresa's School, Surrey

Amy Clarke St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Katie Woods Manor House School, Surrey

Emma Gillespie St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Caitlin MulClaire Caterham School, Surrey

Bessie Tomlinson St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Rithika Kumar Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Georgie Geering St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

Lucy Blincoe Caterham School, Surrey

Olivia Gillen Croydon High School, Surrey

Harriett Critchley Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Leah Paulson Notre Dame, Surrey

Ameila Pocock Rosebery School, Surrey

Rosie White St Teresa's School, Surrey

Tess Megaw Manor House School, Surrey

Maddie WEBB City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Evie Townson Rosebery School, Surrey

Coco Meurisse Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Orla Upcott Rosebery School, Surrey

Anna Dewar Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Erin Hanley Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Lucy Douglas Notre Dame, Surrey

Lola Fellows Manor House School, Surrey

Holly Ryan Manor House School, Surrey

Jasmine Parr Caterham School, Surrey

Aaliua-Zalina Rahman Rosebery School, Surrey

ALANNAH Russell Rosebery School, Surrey

Niamh MOLLISON City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

Lucy Marshall Notre Dame, Surrey

Ellen Hull Caterham School, Surrey

Annabel LEE City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

6 of 9 12/10/2023, 18:54



Senior Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 3420m

Gabrielle Holland Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Abigail Smith Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Cara Koutzaroff-Richards Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Lucy Denece Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Louise Bressler St Teresa's School, Surrey

Abigail Bushell St Teresa's School, Surrey

Megan Roberts Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

Aimee Greeno St Teresa's School, Surrey

Pernille Andriessen St Teresa's School, Surrey

7 of 9 12/10/2023, 18:54



Junior Boys

Posn Points School

1 28 Cranmore School, Surrey

2 39 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

3 48 Epsom College, Surrey

4 65 St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

5 84 Whitgift School, Surrey

6 93 Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

7 119 City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

8 132 Oxted School, Surrey

9 143 Caterham School, Surrey

Junior Girls

Posn Points School

1 22 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

2 41 Croydon High School, Surrey

3 47 St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

4 67 Caterham School, Surrey

5 105 Rosebery School, Surrey

6 114 Epsom College, Surrey

7 121 Oxted School, Surrey

8 128 Notre Dame, Surrey

9 133 Claremont Fan Court, Surrey

10 186 City of London Freemen's School, Surrey

11 190 St Teresa's School, Surrey

Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

8 of 9 12/10/2023, 18:54



Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

1 28 Cranmore School, Surrey

2 34 St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

3 36 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

4 52 Whitgift School, Surrey

5 94 Caterham School, Surrey

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

1 29 Croydon High School, Surrey

2 43 St Teresa's School, Surrey

3 53 St George's College Weybridge, Surrey

4 83 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

5 85 Manor House School, Surrey

6 87 Notre Dame, Surrey

7 125 Caterham School, Surrey

8 129 Rosebery School, Surrey

Senior Boys

Posn Points School

1 22 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

2 25 Oxted School, Surrey

3 34 Caterham School, Surrey

Senior Girls

Posn Points School

1 16 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey

2 22 St Teresa's School, Surrey

9 of 9 12/10/2023, 18:54


