### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

	-			-	
	or Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m
	Name	School, County			Time
1	George Bone	Epsom College, Surrey			
2	Daniel Baker	Cranmore School, Surrey			
3	Wilfred Hughes	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
4	Ben Smith	Cranmore School, Surrey			
5	Ethan Thuesen-Launberg	St George's College Weybridge, Sur	rey		
6	Henry Corrigall	Cranmore School, Surrey			
7	Elijah Handyside	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey			
8	Caleb Johnson	Epsom College, Surrey			
9	Benjamin Hillsdon	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
10	Sam Stevens	St George's College Weybridge, Sur	rey		
11	Thomas Hennigan	Whitgift School, Surrey			
12	Sam Hubber	Whitgift School, Surrey			
13	Lucian Watkins	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
14	Laith Watkins	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
15	Edward Smythe	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
16	Oliver Webb	Cranmore School, Surrey			
17	Sebastian Smith	Epsom College, Surrey			
18	Toby Hamilton	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
19	Noah DEVILLIERS	City of London Freemen's School, S	urrey		
20	Joe O'Conner	Whitgift School, Surrey			
21	Alfie Murray	Oxted School, Surrey			
22	Spencer Braithwaite	Epsom College, Surrey			
23	Ben Cook	St George's College Weybridge, Sur	rey		
24	Freddie Rowcliffe	Cranmore School, Surrey			
25	Tom Gordon-Steward	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey			
26	Jack Draper	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey			
27	Ishuer Najjhur	St George's College Weybridge, Sur	rey		
28	Ben ARMSTRONG	City of London Freemen's School, S			
29	Lucas WAY	City of London Freemen's School, S	urrey		
30	William Britton	Epsom College, Surrey			
31	Ben Donovan	Caterham School, Surrey			
32	Charlie Atkinson	Caterham School, Surrey			
33	Tobias Moffat	Oxted School, Surrey			
34	Ben Harper	St George's College Weybridge, Sur	rey		
35	Archie Burnett	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey			
36	Taiyain Lu	Caterham School, Surrey			
37	Jack Naidu	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey			
38	Rufus Wilcox	Oxted School, Surrey			
39	Ben Capra	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey			
40	Toby Veale	Oxted School, Surrey			
41	Rhean Patel	Whitgift School, Surrey			
42	Max Halliday	St George's College Weybridge, Sur	rey		
43	James WATKIN	City of London Freemen's School, S	urrey		
44	Charlie Bourke	Caterham School, Surrey			
45	Alfie Mew	Oxted School, Surrey			
46	HENRY MORTON	City of London Freemen's School, S	urrey		
47	Freddie IRWIN	City of London Freemen's School, S	urrey		
48	Michael Ohlsson-Baskervil	leCaterham School, Surrey			
49	Oscar Thomson	Whitgift School, Surrey			
50	Oak Wilkinson	Caterham School, Surrey			

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Inter	rmediate Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4400m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Jake Meyburgh	St George's College Weybridge,	Surrey		
2	Theo Liasides	Cranmore School, Surrey			
3	Joshua Emmerson	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	/		
4	Theo Tabraham	Whitgift School, Surrey			
5	Oliver Wheatley	Cranmore School, Surrey			
6	Michael Rode	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	/		
7	Tim Possadski	St George's College Weybridge,	Surrey		
8	Aidan Hannah	Cranmore School, Surrey			
9	Thomas Withers	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	/		
10	Luca Fasciani	St George's College Weybridge,	Surrey		
11	Nikolai ILLIN	City of London Freemen's Schoo	l, Surrey		
12	Dylan Williams	Whitgift School, Surrey			
13	Sam Saunders	Cranmore School, Surrey			
14	Owais KHAN	City of London Freemen's Schoo	l, Surrey		
15	Jared Taylor	Whitgift School, Surrey			
16	Edward Home	St George's College Weybridge,	Surrey		
17	Rafael Muller	St George's College Weybridge,	Surrey		
18	Bruno Bache	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	/		
19	William Jones	Caterham School, Surrey			
20	Alex HUGHES	City of London Freemen's Schoo	l, Surrey		
21	Alex Burd	Whitgift School, Surrey			
22	Ethan Else	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	/		
23	Nick Leung	Caterham School, Surrey			
24	Louis Peckham	Whitgift School, Surrey			
25	Roddy Norris	Caterham School, Surrey			
26	Arthur Bache	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	/		
27	Leo Popov	Caterham School, Surrey			

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Seni	or Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 5140m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Ben Hilson	Oxted School, Surrey			
2	Matthew Armstrong	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
3	Ben Whyatt	Caterham School, Surrey			
4	Alexander Wood	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
5	Rio Mackrell	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
6	Tom Cates	Caterham School, Surrey			
7	Noah Laird	Oxted School, Surrey			
8	Thomas Veale	Oxted School, Surrey			
9	Ewan Murphy	Oxted School, Surrey			
10	Sam Gill	Caterham School, Surrey			
11	Thomas Trusler	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
12	Mattias McGill	Oxted School, Surrey			
13	Ted Nancarrow	Oxted School, Surrey			
14	Augustine Lewis	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
15	Oliver Khiara	Caterham School, Surrey			

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Junio	or Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m	
Pos	Name	School, County				Time
1	Zoe Allan	St George's College Weybrid	lge, Surrey			
2	Florence Tombleson	Reigate Grammar School, Su	urrey			
3	Elouise Pike	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey	/			
4	Florence Shade	Reigate Grammar School, Su				
5	Tabby Tooke	Croydon High School, Surrey				
6	Lara Tombleson	Reigate Grammar School, Su				
7	Poppy Owens	Notre Dame, Surrey	,			
8	Lisette Matthews	Caterham School, Surrey				
9	Poppy Traynier	Croydon High School, Surrey	/			
10	Sophie Pollard	Reigate Grammar School, Su				
11	Amelie Sowerby	St George's College Weybrid				
12	Holly Payne	Croydon High School, Surrey				
13	Saddie Casserley	Caterham School, Surrey				
14	, Laura Sensier	Caterham School, Surrey				
15	Elena White	Croydon High School, Surrey	/			
16	Mia Lennox Imbastari	St George's College Weybrid				
17	Madeline Sime	Croydon High School, Surrey				
18	Stephanie Johnston	Notre Dame, Surrey				
19	Emily Campbell	St George's College Weybrid	lge, Surrey			
20	, Fiona Wong`	Rosebery School, Surrey	0, 1			
21	Zoe Siu	Croydon High School, Surrey	/			
22	Chloe Felstead	Oxted School, Surrey				
23	Alexandra O'Connor	Epsom College, Surrey				
24	Minnie Dunsire Moore	Epsom College, Surrey				
25	Darci Vyvyan-Robinson	Rosebery School, Surrey				
26	Freya Else	Reigate Grammar School, Su	urrev			
27	, Ruby-May Barker	Oxted School, Surrey	,			
28	Isabella Stanton	Reigate Grammar School, Su	urrev			
29	Grace Whitworth	Rosebery School, Surrey	,			
30	Amelie Geering	St George's College Weybrid	lge, Surrey			
31	Jessica Fordham	Rosebery School, Surrey	0, 1			
32	Izzy Godding	Caterham School, Surrey				
33	Rebecca Shackleton	Epsom College, Surrey				
34	Vivien Casagranda	Epsom College, Surrey				
35	Hannah Stockwell	Oxted School, Surrey				
36	Olanna Brown	Epsom College, Surrey				
37	Daisy Harrison	Oxted School, Surrey				
38	Katie JAMES	City of London Freemen's Sc	chool, Surre	ey		
39	Lotti Whitehead	Oxted School, Surrey				
40	Abi Williams	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey	/			
41	Izzy Crow	Rosebery School, Surrey				
42	Imogen WILSON	City of London Freemen's Sc	chool, Surre	ey		
43	Teagan Hannig	St Teresa's School, Surrey				
44	Lulu Gibbs	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey	/			
45	Tessa Gerber	St George's College Weybrid				
46	Mia Heslop	Claremont Fan Court, Surrey				
47	Katarina Bettini	St Teresa's School, Surrey				
48	Elise SOUTHAM	City of London Freemen's Sc	chool, Surre	ev		
49	Natalia Odogwu	St Teresa's School, Surrey				
50	Bea Childs	Notre Dame, Surrey				
51	Ines De Unger	St Teresa's School, Surrey				
52	Lila Unlu	Epsom College, Surrey				
53	Samantha Freeme	Notre Dame, Surrey				
54	Isabella Sladen	St Teresa's School, Surrey				
	Amelia Hull	Notre Dame, Surrey				
4013	·					

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

### Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

Time

Junior GirlsTeam Results4Scoring AthletesDistance 2500mPosNameSchool, County56Emily KubaleSt Teresa's School, Surrey57Emilia DuthieNotre Dame, Surrey58Eva DALTON-MERRINICity of London Freemen's School, Surrey

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Inter	rmediate Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m	
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Tara Ferguson	St George's College Weybridge, Surrey	
2	Isabelle Wheeler	Manor House School, Surrey	
3	Lara Gowen	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	
4	Chloe Shipton	St Teresa's School, Surrey	
5	Isy Pauling	Croydon High School, Surrey	
6	Aida Palomares-Domingue	ez Croydon High School, Surrey	
7	Eleanor Thompson	Croydon High School, Surrey	
8	Julia McDonnell	Notre Dame, Surrey	
9	Serena Gill	Notre Dame, Surrey	
10	Emily Collins	St Teresa's School, Surrey	
11	Josie Lawn	Croydon High School, Surrey	
12	Jessie Holder	Croydon High School, Surrey	
13	Darcey Arnold	St Teresa's School, Surrey	
14	Amy Clarke	St George's College Weybridge, Surrey	
15	Katie Woods	Manor House School, Surrey	
16	Poppy Scott	St Teresa's School, Surrey	
17	Cayla Wimble	St Teresa's School, Surrey	
18	Sacha Clarke	St George's College Weybridge, Surrey	
19	Rithika Kumar	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	
20	Georgie Geering	St George's College Weybridge, Surrey	
21	Lucy Blincoe	Caterham School, Surrey	
22	Emma Gillespie	St George's College Weybridge, Surrey	
23	Caitlin MulClaire	Caterham School, Surrey	
24	Bessie Tomlinson	St George's College Weybridge, Surrey	
25	Ameila Pocock	Rosebery School, Surrey	
26	Rosie White	St Teresa's School, Surrey	
27	Tess Megaw	Manor House School, Surrey	
28	Olivia Gillen	Croydon High School, Surrey	
29	Harriett Critchley	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	
30	Leah Paulson	Notre Dame, Surrey	
31	Orla Upcott	Rosebery School, Surrey	
32	Anna Dewar	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	
33	Erin Hanley	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	
34	Maddie WEBB	City of London Freemen's School, Surrey	
35	Evie Townson	Rosebery School, Surrey	
36	Coco Meurisse	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey	
37	Jasmine Parr	Caterham School, Surrey	
38	Aaliua-Zalina Rahman	Rosebery School, Surrey	
39	ALANNAH Russell	Rosebery School, Surrey	
40	Lucy Douglas	Notre Dame, Surrey	
41	Lola Fellows	Manor House School, Surrey	
42	Holly Ryan	Manor House School, Surrey	
43	Lucy Marshall	Notre Dame, Surrey	
44	Ellen Hull	Caterham School, Surrey	
45	Annabel LEE	City of London Freemen's School, Surrey	
46	Niamh MOLLISON	City of London Freemen's School, Surrey	

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Senior Girls		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3420m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Lucy Denece	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
2	Louise Bressler	St Teresa's School, Surrey			
3	Abigail Bushell	St Teresa's School, Surrey			
4	Gabrielle Holland	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
5	Abigail Smith	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
6	Cara Koutzaroff-Richards	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
7	Megan Roberts	Reigate Grammar School, Surrey			
8	Aimee Greeno	St Teresa's School, Surrey			
9	Pernille Andriessen	St Teresa's School, Surrey			

## English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

### **Junior Boys**

Posn Points School

- 1 28 Cranmore School, Surrey
- 2 39 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey
- 3 48 Epsom College, Surrey
- 4 65 St George's College Weybridge, Surrey
- 5 84 Whitgift School, Surrey
- 6 93 Claremont Fan Court, Surrey
- 7 119 City of London Freemen's School, Surrey
- 8 132 Oxted School, Surrey
- 9 143 Caterham School, Surrey

### **Junior Girls**

Posn Points School

- 1 22 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey
- 2 41 Croydon High School, Surrey
- 3 47 St George's College Weybridge, Surrey
- 4 67 Caterham School, Surrey
- 5 105 Rosebery School, Surrey
- 6 114 Epsom College, Surrey
- 7 121 Oxted School, Surrey
- 8 128 Notre Dame, Surrey
- 9 133 Claremont Fan Court, Surrey
- 10 186 City of London Freemen's School, Surrey
- 11 190 St Teresa's School, Surrey

## English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Surrey 2 : Reigate Grammar School - Thursday 12th October 2023

#### Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

- 1 28 Cranmore School, Surrey
- 2 34 St George's College Weybridge, Surrey
- 3 36 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey
- 4 52 Whitgift School, Surrey
- 5 94 Caterham School, Surrey

### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn Points School

- 1 29 Croydon High School, Surrey
- 2 43 St Teresa's School, Surrey
- 3 53 St George's College Weybridge, Surrey
- 4 83 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey
- 5 85 Manor House School, Surrey
- 6 87 Notre Dame, Surrey
- 7 125 Caterham School, Surrey
- 8 129 Rosebery School, Surrey

### Senior Boys

- Posn Points School
- 1 22 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey
- 2 25 Oxted School, Surrey
- 3 34 Caterham School, Surrey

### **Senior Girls**

Posn Points School

- 1 16 Reigate Grammar School, Surrey
- 2 22 St Teresa's School, Surrey